PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFS’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines optical fiber and
DC power for RRHs in a single lightweight aluminum corrugated cable, making it the world’s most
innovative solution for RRH deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and
costs at Cellular sites.
HYBRIFLEX allows mobile operators deploying an RRH architecture to standardize the RRH
installation process. HYBRIFLEX combines optical fiber (multi-mode or single-mode) and power in a
single corrugated cable. It eliminates the need for junction boxes and can connect multiple RRHs

Overall Cable Diameter mm (in) 11.5 (0.453), •
DC Cable Jacket Material PVC, •
EMI Shield Tinned Copper Braid•
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLY LENGTHS
Length (m) Model Number
10 HB114-13U6S12-10M-01
20 HB114-13U6S12-20M-01
30 HB114-13U6S12-30M-01
40 HB114-13U6S12-40M-01
50 HB114-13U6S12-50M-01
60 HB114-13U6S12-60M-01
70 HB114-13U6S12-70M-01
80 HB114-13U6S12-80M-01
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HB114-13U6S12-20M-01
HYBRIFLEX® Hybrid Feeder Cabling Solution 6x12, 6AWG, 1-1/4”, Single-Mode Fiber, DLC to ODC, with
10AWG DC breakout top, 10 m
HB114-13U6S12-20M-01 REV : E REV DATE : 15 Jul 2021 www.rfstechnologies.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 5 of 6
PRE-PACKED HYBRIFLEX KITS FOR QUICK AND EASY FIELD INSTALLS
All Kits include an above cable assembly plus predefined quantities of grounding kit(s) and hoisting grip(s)
KIT ASSEMBLY LENGTHS
Length (m) Model Number Grounding Kit GK Qty Hoisting Grip HG Qty
10 HB114-13U6S12-10M-KIT-01
GKFORM60-114
3
HOIST1-114L
1
20 HB114-13U6S12-20M-KIT-01 3 1
30 HB114-13U6S12-30M-KIT-01 3 1
40 HB114-13U6S12-40M-KIT-01 3 1
50 HB114-13U6S12-50M-KIT-01 3 1
60 HB114-13U6S12-60M-KIT-01 3 1
70 HB114-13U6S12-70M-KIT-01 4 2
80 HB114-13U6S12-80M-KIT-01 4 2
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HB114-13U6S12-20M-01
HYBRIFLEX® Hybrid Feeder Cabling Solution 6x12, 6AWG, 1-1/4”, Single-Mode Fiber, DLC to ODC, with
10AWG DC breakout top, 10 m